Southport Residential - 4A

The Portage and District ﬁecycling Inc.
700 Phillips Street, Portage la Prairie

THE RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE
RECYCLABLES COLLECTION SCHEDULE - 2024

Recycling will be collected on the days blocked

"R" on the calendar.

SEE OVER FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

JANUARY
T W T F S

S

FEBRUARY
M T W T F

S

MARCH
S MTW T

o ITIZ

-
(&)}

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 R 13

16 17 18 19
23 24 25 R
30 31

20
27

4
11
18
25

1 2
5 6 7 8 R
12 13 14 15 16
H 20 21 22 23
R 27 28 29

3
10
17
24

3 4 5 6 7

10
17
24
31

12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

o)

1

A »

APRIL
T W T F

MAY
T W T F

JUNE

M T W T F

14
21
28

2 3 4 5
9 R 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 R 25 26
30

13
20
27

12
19
26

1.2 3
6 7 R 9
14 15 16
21 22 R
28 29 30

A~

11
18
25

3 4 5 R 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 R 21
24 25 26 27 28

S

JULY
T W T F

S

AUGUST
T W T

S

SEPTEMBER
M T W T F

7
14
21
28

o ITIZ

15

29

2 3 4 R
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 R
23 24 25 26
30 31

13
20
27

4
11
18
25

F
1 R
6 7 8 9
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

3
10
17
24
31

H R 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 R 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
H

14
21
28

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

S

M

T W T F

S

S

M T W T F

S

M T W T F

6
13

7
H

1 R 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 R 18

20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 R

5
12
19
26

3
10
17
24

1
4 5 6 7 8
H 12 13 14 R
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 R

2
9
16
23
30

15
22
29

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 R
16 17 18 19 20
2324 H H 27
30 R

14
21
28

THE PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE REGIONAL LANDFILL SITE IS ON PR# 227,
BETWEEN PR#240 AND PR#430

(April 1 - Oct. 31) OPEN Monday through Saturday from 8:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
(Nov. 1 - March 31) OPEN Monday through Saturday from 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
CLOSED all statutory holidays

All loads are to be properly secured.



